THE DATASHEET OF
CG2179M2-C4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
This document is subject to change without
notice. Date Published: April 2019
CDS-0008-07 (Issue I)
DESCRIPTION

CDS-0008-03 (Issue B)
March 24, 2016
Added Eval Board ordering information
Updated Marking information
1, 2
CDS-0008-03 (Issue C)
August 11, 2016
Removed “Preliminary” All
CDS-0008-03 (Issue D)
January 11, 2017
Revised Electrical Characteristics table
Added “Recommended Soldering Conditions” section
3, 5
CDS-0008-03 (Issue E)
May 24, 2017
Updated Evaluation Circuit output pinouts - switched RF1 and
RF2
4
CDS-0008-04 (Issue F)
June 13, 2017
Added power handling @0.05GHz to 0.5GHz
Added absolute maximum rating @0.05GHz≦f≦0.4GHz
Revised recommended operating switch control voltage
Updated Electrical Characteristics table and added a second
Electrical characteristics table on page 4
1,2,3,4
CDS-0008-05 (Issue G)
June 20, 2017
Added Error Vector Magnitude parameter to Electrical
Characteristics table 1
3
CDS-0008-06 (Issue H)
August 29, 2017
Updated Applications section
Added “Typical Characteristics” graphs section
1, 5
CDS-0008-07 (Issue I)
April 12, 2019
Added PCB Layout Footprint section 7
CG2179M2
This document is subject to change without notice.